Siddartha
Krystof
Robert
Jachym
Tomas
Vojtéch

Pokorny Alexandr
IVIGUEHENINN petr
Melichar Tomas
ISR vojtech

Rehak

Jakub

Veronika

Linda

Rebeka
Mikulasova Hana
Malkova Julie
Chaloupecka Markéta
Novakova Natalie
Kanova Barbora
Hnévkovska Vendula
Pajerova Ema
Berreur Natdlie
IVISSESIFOVANIN £ mma
Kavanova Katefina
Kulhava Karolina

BRI chele

2000
2000
2001
2004
2005
2004
2006
2005
2001
2007
2004
2002
1999
2000
2006
2006
2007
2004
2006
2001
2006
1983
2000
2003
2006
1998

TJ Dukla Praha trojskok
TJ Sumperk, z.s. trojskok
Atletika Stodulky, z.s. trojskok

A. C. TEPO Kladno trojskok
T. J. Sokol Ceské Budéj trojskok
TJ Dukla Praha trojskok
SK Jeseniova trojskok

Atletika Stodulky, z.s. trojskok
SK Jeseniova trojskok
Atletika Stodulky, z.s. trojskok
SK Kotlafka Praha, z.s. trojskok

ASK Slavia Praha trojskok
TJ Dukla Praha trojskok
TJ Dukla Praha trojskok
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. trojskok
SK Aktis Praha z.s. trojskok
A. C. TEPO Kladno trojskok
ASK Slavia Praha trojskok
A. C. TEPO Kladno trojskok

Atletika Stodulky, z.s. trojskok
SKP Olympia Kutnd Ho trojskok

AC Ceska Lipa trojskok
TJ Dukla Praha trojskok
ASK Slavia Praha trojskok
ASK Slavia Praha trojskok

Univerzitni sportovni k trojskok
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